

CA NO. 270/2024  
GEETANJALI Vs. BHUPENDER KISHORE

08.10.2024

*Ld. Presiding officer is on half day leave today.*

Present : Sh. Rohit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for appellant through  
VC.

Sh. Aditya Kala, Ld. Counsel for respondent with  
respondent.

Reply filed. Copy supplied.

Put up for purpose fixed on **10.12.2024**.

(READER)  
08.10.2024