

CNR NO. DLWT01-007285-2024
CA NO. 270/2024
GEETANJALI Vs. BHUPENDER KISHORE
u/s 415BNSS/138 NI Act

10.12.2024

Present : Appellant in person.

Adjournment requested as Ld. Counsel for appellant
is not available today.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on **04.03.2025**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
10.12.2024