

CNR NO. DLWT01-007285-2024
CA NO. 270/2024
GEETANJALI Vs. BHUPENDER KISHORE
NI Act

20.05.2025

Present : Sh. Rohit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for appellant with
appellant.
Sh. Aditya Kala and Sh. Satish, Ld. Counsel for
respondent.

At joint request, adjournment requested.

Put up for arguments on **21.08.2025. TCR be called
for the NDOH.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
20.05.2025