

CNR No. DLWT01-007285-2024

CA No. 270/2024

Geetanjali Vs. Bhupinder Kishore

u/s 374 Cr.P.C/415 BNSS

05.02.2026

Present : None for appellant.

Sh. Aditya Kala, Ld. Counsel for the respondent a/w
respondent.

This appeal is fixed for arguments.

However, no time left.

Put up now on 13.03.2026 for purpose fixed.

***TCR be sent back today itself and be called before
the NDOH.***

VINEET KUMAR
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
05.02.2026